
 8:38 PM

 01/08/22
 HASTINGS YACHT CLUB INC

 Customer Contact List
 January 8, 2022

Date Duty Member

Sat 2 Jul EVANS Dave

Sun 3 Jul FISHLEY Shaun

Sat 9 Jul FLOYD Geoffrey

Sun 10 Jul FOUNTAIN Tim

Sat 16 Jul GILES Peter

Sun 17 Jul GREGORY J E (Ed)

Sat 23 Jul HAINES Terry

Sun 24 Jul HALL Kevin

Sat 30 Jul HALTON Mark

Sun 31 Jul HARPUR Joanne

Sat 6 Aug HARTUNG Henning

Sun 7 Aug HAUGHTON  Tom

Sat 13 Aug HERBERT Tim

Sun 14 Aug HEWETT Glenn

Sat 20 Aug HINES Ross

Sun 21 Aug OBRIEN Mike (Jill Whalley)

Sat 27 Aug HOLLANDER Steven

Sun 28 Aug VERDUYN LUNEL Rudy

Sat 3 Sep HOWARTH Andrew

Sun 4 Sep HUNTER Greg

Sat 10 Sep IRONS Don

Sat 11 Sep JACQUES Vicki

Sat 17 Sep JENKIN Graham

Sun 18 Sep JONES Martin

Sat 24 Sep KEEP Andrew

Sun 25 Sep KERWIN Bob

Sat 1 Oct KIRWOOD Geoff

Sun 2 Oct KLIMANIEC Danny

Sat 8 Oct LAWRY Peter

Sun 9 Oct LEWIS Stephen

Sat 15 Oct LILLECRAPP Kenton

Sun 16 Oct MARSHALL Glenn

Sat 22 Oct MCINTYRE Craig

Sun 23 Oct MCMASTER Stuart

Sat 29 Oct MEYER Simon

Sat 30 Oct MEYER Trevor

Sat 5 Nov MORTIMER Peter

Sun 6 Nov MUNRO Ian

Sat 12 Nov MURPHY Sean

Sun 13 Nov NYMYER Gerard

Sat 19 Nov PAULET  Jeffery

Sun 20 Nov PLATT Maurie

Sat 26 Nov PORTHILL Terry

Sun 27 Nov PULLIN Benjamin

Sat 3 Dec PURCELL Barry

Sun 4 Dec RAASCHOU Jayce

Sat 10 Dec RANDALL  Peter

Sun 11 Dec RIXON & HEROLD Phyllida & Willie

Sat 17 Dec ROE Grant

Sun 18 Dec ROGERSON Gavin
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Sat 14 Jan BARTLE Ashley

Sun 15 Jan RULE Craig

Sat 21 Jan SHERWOOD Jason

Sat 22 Jan SMITH Darren

Sat 28 Jan SMITH Forbes

Sun 29 Jan SMITH Julian

Sat 4 Feb SPIER Russell

Sun 5 Feb SWEANEY Ken

Sat 11 Feb TAYLOR Bradley

Sun 12 Feb THOMAS Mike

Sat 18 Feb TICKELL Alan

Sun 19 Feb TSITAS Andrew

Sat 25 Feb UHE William (Bill)

Sun 26 Feb UNTHANK Craig

Sat 4 Mar WAGNER Mark

Sun 5 Mar WILLIAMS Ross

Sat 11 Mar WILSON Maxwell

Sun 12 Mar WOOD Marion

Sat 18 Mar WOOLLCOMBE Anthony

Sun 19 Mar YOUNG Jeffrey

Sat 25 Mar HAMILTON Sean

Sun 26 Mar HOOGENDOORN Hendrik

Sat 1 Apr JOHNS Raymond

Sun 2 Apr LUSZCZAK Daniel

Sat 8 Apr NEAL David

Sun 9 Apr ROSS Duncan

Sat 15 Apr AITCHISON Simon

Sun 16 Apr ALEXANDER Leon

Sat 22 Apr ALEXANDER Robert

Sun 23 Apr ANDERSON Roghan

Sat 29 Apr ARNOTT David

Sun 30 Apr BANKS Dale

Sat 6 May BARKER Brendan

Sun 7 May BEAMISH Elton

Sat 13 May BENNET Alistair

Sun 14 May BENSON Andrew

Sat 20 May DEAN Martin

Sun 21 May BIBBY Bruce

Sat 27 May BLACKFORD Evan

Sun 28 May BOWEN David

Sat 3 Jun BOXSHALL Glenn

Sun 4 Jun BRADLEY Ken

Sat 10 Jun BROOKS Chris

Sun 11 Jun BROWN  Ron

Sat 17 Jun BRUECHERT Christoph

Sun 18 Jun BRYAN  David

Sat 24 Jun BUBICA Cedomir

Sun 25 Jun CAMPBELL Peter

Sat 1 Jul CATFORD John

Sun 2 Jul CLAGUE Bryan

Sat 8 Jul COLLINS Denis
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Sun 9 Jul CSABAFY Nicholas

Sat  15 Jul CULPH Christopher

Sun 16 Jul DENCH Steven

Sat 22 Jul DENEHY Jane

Sun 23 Jul EDGAR David

Sat 29 Jul EDWARDS David

Sun 30 Jul ENGLISH Shaydon
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